MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
ATALA
ATALA
BENELLI

CINGHIA MITSUBOSHI BOOSTER-SCARABEO-SR

Amico GL/GLE DT
Amico LK/LX/GL DT
Amico LK/LX/GL TT
Amico LX

Amico Sport DT
Area 51

Gulliver Lc

Mc Gulliver

Rally Air DT

Rally Lc DD

Rally Lc DT

SR Air

SR Liquid Coled

SR Netscaper AIR DT
SR Racing LC DD
SR Racing LC DT
SR Sport AIR DT
SR Stealth LC DD

SR WWW / WWW CAT.

Scarabeo 2T DD
Scarabeo 2T DT
Scarabeo 2T TT
Scarabeo Street 2T DD
Scarabeo Street 2T DT
Carosello

Carosello

491 GT

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI

1992 - 1998
1992 - 1998
1992 - 1998
1992 - 1998
1992 - 1998
1998 - 2000
1995 - 2000
1999 - 2000
1994 - 2003
1996 - 1999
1996 - 1999
1993 - 1996
1994 - 1996
1997 - 1999
1997 - 2000
1997 - 2000
1997 - 1999
1997 - 1999
1997 - 2001
1998 - 1999
1993 - 1999
1993 - 1997
2000 - 2005
2000 - 2005
0000 - 0000
1999 - 2001
1997 - 2000

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109
AP8206109

R16140011A0




BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
ITALIET
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI

491 Racing

491 SP

491 Sport

K2

K2 LC

Naked E1

Pepe / Pepe LX
ARK AC

ARK E2
ARK LC DD
ARK LC K
ARK/ARK LC DD/DT
ARK/ARK LC DT
Chrono

Eikon

Quadra

Tempo 13

Tempo 16
Dragster

Centro

Centro SL / SL Kat.
Ciak

Ciak Master E2
Ciak Master E2.3
Ciak Mono E2
Ciak Mono E2.3
Ciak TD

F12 Phantom Air
F12 Phantom Air E1

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1997 - 2000
1997 - 2000
1997 - 1999
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999
2002 - 2002
1999 - 2000
1996 - 2004
2003 - 2012
1996 - 2009
1998 - 2003
1996 - 1999
1996 - 2003
1996 - 1999
1999 - 2003
1996 - 1999
1994 - 1995
1996 - 1999
1998 - 2000
1993 - 1994
1994 - 2000
1999 - 2002
2006 - 2007
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2003
2003 - 2005
2000 - 2001
1994 - 1998
1999 - 2000

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

R16140011A0
R16140011A0
R16140011A0
R16140011A0
R16140011A0
R16140011A0
R16140011A0

3301290
3301290
3301290
3301290
3301290
3301290
330129
3301290
330129
330129
330129
4401702050
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300




MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK
RIZZATO
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

F12 Phantom LC

F12 Phantom LC E1

F12 Phantom LC Twin Disks
F12 Phantom R LC

F12 Phantom R LC (tel.ZIJM82010282015883/&gt;)
F12 Phantom Rst Air E2.3
F12 Phantom Rst LC E2.3
F12 Phantom Rst LC Euro2
F12 Phantom Rst LC Euro2 (Ventilato)
F12 Phantom Rst. Air E1
F12 Phantom Rst. Air E2
F12 Phantom Rst. Air E2
F12 Phantom Rst. LC E1
F12 Phantom Rst. LC E2
F15 Firefox DD/DT

CW Booster

CW Booster Spirit

CW R Booster Road

CW RS Booster N.G.

CW RSP Booster Rocket
CW RSX Booster Track

EW Stunt

Flipper

Nitro

Ovetto

Carosello

BW&#039;S

BW&#039;S Easy
BW&#039;S L

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1994 - 1998
1999 - 2000
1998 - 1998
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2011
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2006
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2002
2006 - 0000
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2002
1996 - 1998
1990 - 1994
1996 - 2000
1994 - 1995
1995 - 2000
1997 - 1998
1997 - 1998
2000 - 2002
1998 - 2002
1997 - 2000
1997 - 2000
0000 - 0000
2004 - 2015
2013 - 2015
2003 - 2004

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
71700300
S5RNE76410000
SRNE76410000
SRNE76410000
SRNE76410000
SRNE76410000
SRNE76410000
SRNE76410000
S5RNE76410000
S5RNE76410000
SRNE76410000
ND
S5RNE76411000
SRNE76410000
SRNE76410000




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

BW&#039;S NEXT GENERATION
BW&#039;S NEXT GENERATION
BW&#039;S Naked
BW&#039;S Naked
BW&#039;S Original
BW&#039;S Original E2
BW&#039;S Original SP E2
BW&#039;S R

BW&#039;S Spy

BWa€E™S Bump

CSJogR

EW Slider

NS Aerox

NS Aerox Naked

YH Why

YH Why E2

YN Neo&#039;s

YN Neo&#039;s E2

YN Neo&#039;s Easy

YQ Aerox /R

YQ Aerox R E2

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1997 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2003 - 2004
2009 - 2015
1997 - 2001
2002 - 2003
2002 - 2002
2001 - 2001
1995 - 1998
1997 - 1998
2002 - 2013
2000 - 2002
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
1998 - 2002
2003 - 2013
1997 - 2001
2002 - 2015
2013 - 2015
1997 - 2002
2003 - 2012

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

S5RNE76410000
SRNE76410000
SRNE76410000
SRNE76411000
SRNE76410000
SRNE76410000
SRNE76410000
S5RNE76410000
S5RNE76410000
SRNE76410000
SRNE76410000
S5RNE76410000
SRNE76410000
SRNE76410000
SRNE76410000
S5RNE76410000
SRNE76410000
SRNE76410000
SRNE76410000
S5RNE76410000
SRNE76410000




