

CINGHIA MITSUBOSHI MBK BOOSTER - APRILIA SCARABEO/SR

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
APRILIA	Amico GL/GLE DT	50	1992 - 1998	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	Amico LK/LX/GL DT	50	1992 - 1998	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	Amico LK/LX/GL TT	50	1992 - 1998	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	Amico LX	50	1992 - 1998	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	Amico Sport DT	50	1992 - 1998	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	Area 51	50	1998 - 2000	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	Gulliver Air	50	1995 - 2000	no	
APRILIA	Gulliver Lc	50	1995 - 2000	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	Mc Gulliver	50	1999 - 2000	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	Rally Air DT	50	1994 - 2004	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	Rally Lc DD	50	1996 - 1999	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	Rally Lc DT	50	1996 - 1999	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	SR Air	50	1993 - 1996	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	SR Liquid Coled	50	1994 - 1996	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	SR Netscaper AIR DT	50	1997 - 1999	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	SR Racing LC DD	50	1997 - 2000	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	SR Racing LC DT	50	1997 - 2000	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	SR Sport AIR DT	50	1997 - 1999	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	SR Stealth LC DD	50	1997 - 1999	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	SR WWW / WWW CAT.	50	1997 - 2001	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	Scarabeo 2T DD	50	1998 - 1999	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	Scarabeo 2T DT	50	1993 - 1999	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	Scarabeo 2T TT	50	1993 - 1997	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	Scarabeo Street 2T DD	50	2000 - 2005	ok	AP8206109
APRILIA	Scarabeo Street 2T DT	50	2000 - 2005	ok	AP8206109
ATALA	Carosello	50	0000 - 0000	ok	
ATALA	Carosello	50	1999 - 2001	ok	

BENELLI	491 2T	50	1999 - 2003	no	
BENELLI	491 GT	50	1997 - 2000	ok	R16140011A0
BENELLI	491 Racing	50	1997 - 2000	ok	R16140011A0
BENELLI	491 SP	50	1997 - 2001	ok	R16140011A0
BENELLI	491 ST	50	1999 - 2001	no	
BENELLI	491 Sport	50	1997 - 1999	ok	R16140011A0
BENELLI	K2	50	1998 - 2001	ok	R16140011A0
BENELLI	K2 LC	50	1998 - 2001	ok	R16140011A0
BENELLI	Naked E1	50	2002 - 2003	ok	R16140011A0
BENELLI	PEPE 2T	50	2010 - 2014	no	
BENELLI	PEPE 4T	50	2011 - 2014	no	
BENELLI	Pepe / Pepe LX	50	1999 - 2009	ok	R16140011A0
BENELLI	Pepe LX	100	1999 - 2006	no	
BETA	ARK AC	50	1996 - 2004	ok	3301290
BETA	ARK AC	50	2007 - 2014	no	
BETA	ARK E2	50	2003 - 2014	ok	3301290
BETA	ARK LC DD	50	1996 - 2014	ok	3301290
BETA	ARK LC K	50	1998 - 2003	ok	3301290
BETA	ARK/ARK LC DD/DT	50	1996 - 1999	ok	3301290
BETA	ARK/ARK LC DD/DT	50	2007 - 2014	no	
BETA	ARK/ARK LC DT	50	1996 - 2003	ok	3301290
BETA	Chrono	50	1996 - 1999	ok	330129
BETA	Eikon	50	1999 - 2003	ok	3301290
BETA	Quadra	50	1996 - 1999	ok	330129
BETA	Tempo 13	50	1994 - 1995	ok	330129
BETA	Tempo 16	50	1996 - 1999	ok	330129
ITALJET	Dragster	50	1998 - 2000	ok	4401702050
MALAGUTI	Centro	50	1993 - 1994	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	Centro SL / SL Kat.	50	1994 - 2000	ok	71700300

MALAGUTI	Ciak	50	1999 - 2002	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	Ciak Master E2	50	2006 - 2007	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	Ciak Master E2.3	50	2003 - 2005	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	Ciak Mono E2	50	2003 - 2003	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	Ciak Mono E2.3	50	2003 - 2005	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	Ciak TD	50	2000 - 2001	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom Air	50	1994 - 1998	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom Air E1	50	1999 - 2000	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom LC	50	1994 - 1998	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom LC E1	50	1999 - 2000	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom LC Twin Disks	50	1998 - 1998	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom R LC	50	2007 - 2008	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom R LC (tel.ZJM82010282015883/>)	50	2007 - 2011	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom Rst Air E2.3	50	2003 - 2005	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom Rst LC E2.3	50	2003 - 2005	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom Rst LC Euro2	50	2006 - 2006	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom Rst LC Euro2 (Ventilato)	50	2006 - 2006	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom Rst. Air E1	50	2001 - 2002	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom Rst. Air E2	50	2002 - 2002	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom Rst. Air E2	50	2006 - 0000	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom Rst. LC E1	50	2001 - 2002	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F12 Phantom Rst. LC E2	50	2002 - 2002	ok	71700300
MALAGUTI	F15 Firefox DD/DT	50	1996 - 1998	ok	71700300
MBK	BOOSTER 2T	50	1994 - 1995	no	
MBK	BOOSTER 2T	50	1996 - 2006	no	
MBK	BOOSTER 2T	50	2006 - 2012	no	
MBK	BOOSTER 2T	50	2008 - 2009	no	
MBK	BOOSTER 2T	50	2012 - 2016	no	
MBK	CW Booster	50	1990 - 1995	ok	5RNE76410000

MBK	CW Booster	50	2001 - 2001	no	
MBK	CW Booster	50	2004 - 2004	no	
MBK	CW Booster L	50	2001 - 2003	no	
MBK	CW Booster Naked	50	2003 - 2003	no	
MBK	CW Booster Spirit	50	1996 - 2000	ok	5RNE76410000
MBK	CW Booster Spirit E2	50	2003 - 2003	no	
MBK	CW Booster Spirit E2/SP	50	2002 - 2002	no	
MBK	CW Booster Spirit L	50	2003 - 2003	no	
MBK	CW R Booster Road	50	1994 - 1995	ok	5RNE76410000
MBK	CW RS Booster N.G.	50	1995 - 2005	ok	5RNE76410000
MBK	CW RSP Booster Rocket	50	1997 - 1998	ok	5RNE76410000
MBK	CW RSX Booster Track	50	1996 - 1998	ok	5RNE76410000
MBK	EW Stunt	50	2000 - 2002	ok	5RNE76410000
MBK	FLIPPER 2T	50	2004 - 2004	no	
MBK	Flipper	50	1998 - 2004	ok	5RNE76410000
MBK	MACH G 2T	50	2002 - 2015	no	
MBK	Mach G	50	2002 - 2003	no	
MBK	NITRO 2T	50	1999 - 2000	no	
MBK	NITRO 2T	50	2001 - 2003	no	
MBK	NITRO 2T	50	2004 - 2004	no	
MBK	NITRO 2T	50	2005 - 2012	no	
MBK	NITRO 2T	50	2013 - 2016	no	
MBK	NITRO 2T	50	2013 - 2016	no	
MBK	Nitro	50	1997 - 2005	ok	5RNE76410000
MBK	OVETTO 2T	50	2008 - 2016	no	
MBK	OVETTO 2T	50	2013 - 2013	no	
MBK	Ovetto	50	1997 - 2003	ok	5RNE76410000
MBK	STUNT 2T	50	2003 - 2003	no	
MBK	STUNT 2T	50	2004 - 2005	no	

MBK	STUNT 2T	50	2004 - 2016	no	
RIZZATO	Carosello	50	0000 - 0000	ok	ND
YAMAHA	BW'S	50	2004 - 2016	ok	5RNE76411000
YAMAHA	BW'S Easy	50	2013 - 2015	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	BW'S L	50	2003 - 2013	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	BW'S NEXT GENERATION	50	1997 - 2002	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	BW'S NEXT GENERATION	50	2003 - 2009	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	BW'S NEXT GENERATION	50	2007 - 2009	no	
YAMAHA	BW'S Naked	50	2003 - 2004	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	BW'S Naked	50	2009 - 2015	ok	5RNE76411000
YAMAHA	BW'S Original	50	1997 - 2002	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	BW'S Original E2	50	2002 - 2003	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	BW'S Original SP E2	50	2002 - 2002	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	BW'S R	50	2001 - 2001	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	BW'S Spy	50	1995 - 1998	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	BWâ€™S Bump	50	1996 - 1998	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	CS Jog R	50	2002 - 2013	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	EW Slider	50	2000 - 2002	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	NEO'S 2T	50	2001 - 2003	no	
YAMAHA	NEO'S 2T	50	2004 - 2005	no	
YAMAHA	NEO'S 2T	50	2006 - 2012	no	
YAMAHA	NS Aerox	50	2013 - 2016	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	NS Aerox Naked	50	2013 - 2016	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	SLIDER 2T	50	2003 - 2014	no	
YAMAHA	YH Why	50	1998 - 2006	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	YH Why E2	50	2003 - 2013	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	YN Neo's	50	1997 - 2001	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	YN Neo's E2	50	2002 - 2015	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	YN Neo's Easy	50	2013 - 2015	ok	5RNE76410000

YAMAHA	YQ Aerox /R	50	1997 - 2002	ok	5RNE76410000
YAMAHA	YQ Aerox R E2	50	2003 - 2012	ok	5RNE76410000